
SCHEDULE 2A-1

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION

Dept. of Public Utilities Date: 

Project Number: 611030 - 100000 Division: Sewerage & Drainage

City Project Manager: Grace Lange Contract Amt or Mod ($):

PM Phone #: $291,005.80

Ordinance #: Contract Duration: 

1 Resource International, Inc. Prime  Jim Turner 31-0669793 4197 FBE Overall Project Management; Field 166,223.93$              

6350 Presidential Gateway 614-823-4949 3/24/2018 Investigations, Lead Engineering & 57.1%

Columbus, Ohio 43231 Plan Preparation, Survey &

Mapping

2 AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Sub Eric Onderak 95-2661922 11350 MAJ Design Support / Modeling and 67,249.18$                

277 West Nationwide Boulevard 614-464-4500 9/23/16 Technical Advisor 23.1%

Columbus, Ohio 43215

3 MKSK Sub Tim Schmalenberger, FASLA 45-3413259 8244 MAJ Landscape Architecture 35,933.43$                

462 South Ludlow Alley Senior Principal 5/1/2018 12.3%

Columbus, Ohio 43215 614-621-2796

4 DHDC Engineering Consulting Services Sub SAVVAS PELOPIDAS SOPHOCLEOUS 32-0376762 MBE SUE & Geotechnical Engineering 21,599.26$                

2390 Advanced Business Center Drive (614) 527-7656 DBE 7.4%

Columbus, Ohio 43228

5

0.0%

6

0.0%

7

0.0%

8

0.0%

TOTAL CONTRACT or Mod 

AMOUNT 291,005.80$              

DPU Fiscal Revised 8/9/2016 Total Percentage 100.0%

DAX 

Vendor #

Firm 

Type Contract or Mod Scope

Contract or Mod 

Amount & %

Approved:

Date:

Project Name: Holton Park and Eureka Ave Green Infrastructure Improvements

Prime Contractor/Consultant: Resource International, Inc

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope, and Funding Summary

Prime or 

SubName / Address Contact Information

C.C.# / 

Expires

SCH 2A-1


